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Klasse

3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
2A
3D
3D
2A
4A
2A
4A
4C
4C
4A
1C
3A
3A
4C
3D
3D
4A
3A
3D
3D
4A
3D
4A
3A
3D
4C
3D
3D
3A
1C
1C
2A

Auswertung
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Bewegung und Sport Salzburg

Endergebnis der Challenges4you 2022

Name

Griinwald Julia
Huber Susanne

Rehrl Sara

Schartner Luca-Marie
Schnitzhofer Marc
Balta Aleksandar
Loipold Annalena
Rettenbacher Nora
Eschbacher Leni
Schorghofer Lukas
Shlader Daniel
Thunhart Florian
Jager Nina

Shlader Jakob
Schnitzhofer Adrian
Huber Johannes
Veselji Bleart
Brachmayer Simon
Koch Milena

Shabija Halil

Holl Martin
Scharfetter Thomas
Tritscher Lena

Avdic Muhammed
Fritzenwallner Sandro
Kaml Patrick
Messner Josef
Brenner David
Ulmann Richard
Rettenwender Tobias
Aher Luisa

Essl Elias

Lienbacher Christoph
Reiter Florian
Rohrmoser Sandra
Vorderegger Matthias
Brenner Emilia

Bulan Beyzanur

Eder Anna-Sophie
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Gesamt-

punkte
36
36
36
36
36
33
33
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
28
28
27
27
27
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
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Erreichte

Level
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber

Gratulation fiir
die
Hochstpunkte-
anzahl
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3A
4C
1C
3A
3A
4C
3D
3D
3A
3D
2A
3D
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
1C
1C
4C
2A
1C
4A
4A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
1C
4C
2A
1C
3A
2A
3D
1B
1C
1B
3A
1C
1B
1B
4A

Auswertung
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Hutter Peter
Klieber Tobias
Lackner Romy
Darlista Arijanit
Holzmann Daniela
Johnson Samuel
Kemenes David
Kiss Gergd

Rieder Christina
Sieder Laura
Stranger Simon
Angerer Rafael
Bird Brigitta
Karlsberger Tobias
Ademi Agnesa
Fischbacher Michael
Mustafa Erlina
Schmidt Gina
Steiner Anna
Eberl Noah
Horwath Alessandro
Kaml Laura
Leutgeb Martin
Maurer Lukas
Unterberger Felicitas
Ellmer Emilia
Kormos Istvan
Steger Hannah
Brandner Felix
Koch Leonidas
Moller David
Ernst Anna

Felser Lisa
Gutmann Lukas
Kendlbacher Lilly
Laubichler Ismael
Oberreiter Cheyenne
Poyraz Irem
Rexhepi Anisa
Ibrahim Amin
Kamberi Ledion
Sadiku Tuana
Thurner Romana
Wesner Dennis
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20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
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Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Silber
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
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1B Windhagauer Katharina 11 Bronze
1C Berger Anna 10 Bronze
2A Dili Stina 10 Bronze
1C Geringer Simon 10 Bronze
1C Loipold Elisa 10 Bronze
3D Mooslechner Anna 10 Bronze
Auswertung
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